
TASKING

1.0

RECEIVE AND
PROCESS
TASKING

1.1

GENERATE
TASKING

1.2

C

1.1.1

CREATE INITIAL
TASK

ASSIGNMENTS

1.1.2

CREATE INITIAL
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DEFINE MISSION
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PLANNING

TEAMS
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PARSE OR
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GENERATE ROE
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GENERATE
CONTINGENCY

TASKING

1.2.1

GENERATE
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TASKING

1.2.2

C-MB-920
C-MB-256
NP-2
NP-3
NP-68

C-MB-256
GAM-105
GAM-118
JP-256
JP-258
JP-264
JP-267
NP-2
NP-3
JP-248

C-MB-256
NSAWC-2446
NSAWC-2262
GAM-105
NP-2
NP-7
NP-40
NP-55

RECEIVE ROE/
SPINS

1.1.7

VALIDATE
TASKING

1.1.8
GAM-118
GAM-120
JP-250
JP-267
JP-274
NP-2
NP-3
NP-4
NP-5

GAM-115
GAM-118
JP-257
JP-258
JP-267
NP-2
NP-6
NP-16
NP-18
NP-25
NP-30
NP-31
JP-239
JP-240
JP-241
JP-243
JP-245
JP-248

GAM-105
GAM-115
GAM-118
JP-251
JP-256
JP-257
JP-258
JP-262
JP-267
JP-274
NP-2
NP-3
NP-16
NP-18

JP-274

GAM-118
JP-264
JP-273
NP-2
NP-5
NP-48
NP-55

GAM-105
GAM-118
JP-256
JP-257
JP-261
JP-267
JP-276
NP-2
NP-3
NP-4
NP-7
NP-14
NP-30
NP-31

JP-240
JP-166
JP-167
NP-40

JP-256
JP-267
NP-4
NP-7

GAM-105
GAM-115
JP-250
JP-251
JP-258
JP-261
JP-267
JP-279
NP-4
NP-7
NP-16
NP-29
NP-30

JP-256
JP-267
NP-2
NP-4
NP-7

C-MB-XXX = JMPS CONOPS MAINBODY
EW-XXX= JMPS CONOPS Appendix J EW
F14SRS-XXX = F-14 MPM SRS DOCUMENT
F18FRD-XXX= F-18 Functional Requireme

General Aviation  MSG D

CNO LETTERS MESSAGES
JSOW CONOPS A/B/C
EA-6B ETIRMS Function Requirem

NP-4
JP-7
JP-24
JP-188
JP-189
JP-193
JP-194
JP-198
JP-18
JP-19
JP-20

NP-4
NP-33
NP-52
NP-55

NP-16
NP-29
NP-32
NP-34
NP-39
NP-48
NP-49
NP-51
NP-53
NP-54
NP-55

NP-16
NP-30
NP-31
JP-242
JP-248
NP-68
NP-81
NP-32
NP-34
NP-39
NP-40
NP-48
NP-53
NP-54
NP-55

NP-29
JP-239
JP-240
JP-241
NP-32
NP-33
NP-34
NP-39
NP-40
NP-49
NP-51
NP-52
NP-53
NP-54
NP-55

NP-31
NP-32
JP-216
NP-33
NP-34
NP-39
NP-48
NP-49
NP-51
NP-53
NP-54
NP-55

NP-68
NP-74
NP-32
NP-33
NP-34
NP-39
NP-48
NP-49
NP-53
NP-54

F18FRD-40
F18FRD-45
F18FRD-50
F18FRD-92

JP-206

F18FRD-80

N880-470
N880-488

1.1.2.1

AIRCRAFT
READINESS AND
WEAPON INVENTORY


